HB0844/695069/1

BY: Committee on Ways and Means

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 844

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in the sponsor line, strike "and Walker" and substitute "Walker, and Washington".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 1, in lines 18, 22, and 24, in each instance, strike "750" and substitute "700"; in line 18, strike "less" and substitute "fewer"; and in lines 19 and 23, in each instance, strike "no" and substitute "not".